
Jan 01, 2024 New Year's Day

Jan 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr./Robert E. Lee Birthday

Feb 13, 2024 Mardi Gras

Feb 15, 2024 Mrs. Rosa L. Parks Day (Commemoration Only)

Feb 19, 2024 George Washington/Thomas Jefferson's Birthday

Sep 04, 2023 Labor Day

Oct 09, 2023 Columbus Day/Fraternal Day

Nov 11, 2023 Veterans Day

Nov 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day

Dec 25, 2023 Christmas

Apr 22, 2024 Confederate Memorial Day

May 27, 2024 National Memorial Day

Jun 03, 2024 Jefferson Davis' Birthday

Jul 04, 2024 Fourth day of July (observed)

10

3

17

24

31

11

18

25

54

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

9

2

16

23

30

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

21

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

AUGUST SEPTEMBER
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30 31

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

OCTOBER
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

7

7

14

14

21

21

28

28

8

8

15

15

22

22

29

29

2

2

1

1

9

9

16

16

23

23

30

30

31

31

3

3

10

10

17

17

24

24

4

4

11

11

18

18

25

25

5

5

12

12

19

19

26

26

6

6

13

13

20

20

27

27

2

2

9

9

16

16

23

23

30

30 31

3

3

10

10

17

17

24

24

4

4

11

11

18

18

25

25

5

5

12

12

19

19

26

26

6

6

13

13

20

20

27

27

7

7

14

14

21

21

28

28

1

1

8

8

15

15

22

22

29

29

NOVEMBER

MAY

DECEMBER

MARCH

MO

MO

TU

TU

WE

WE

TH

TH

FR

FR

SA

SA

SU

SU

MO

MO

TU

TU

WE

WE

TH

TH

FR

FR

SA

SA

SU

SU

11

11

11

18

18

18

25

25

25

12

12

12

19

19

19

26

26

26

6

6

6

4

4

4

5

5

5

3

3

3

13

13

13

20

20

20

27

27

27

7

7

7

14

14

14

21

21

21

28

28

28

8

8

8

1

1

1

15

15

15

22

22

22

29

29

29

9

9

9

2

2

2

16

16

16

23

23

23

30

30

30

10

10

10

17

17

17

24

24

24

31

31

JANUARY

JULY

APRIL

MO

MO

MO

TU

TU

TU

WE

WE

WE

TH

TH

TH

FR

FR

FR

SA

SA

SA

SU

SU

SU

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

31 2

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

FEBUARY
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

21

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

JUNE
MO TU WE TH FR SA SU

Copyright©allschoolcalendar.com

Leon County School 2023-2024




